6 -$   Mobile Home Park
7 -$   Mobile Home Park
8 -$   Mobile Home Park

11 -$   Mobile Home Park
12 425.00$   Mobile Home Tenant
13 300.00$   Mobile Home Tenant
15 300.00$   Mobile Home Tenant
16 300.00$   Mobile Home Tenant
17 300.00$   Mobile Home Tenant

Month 2,825.00$
Year 33,900.00$

Rent Roll

Rent Roll-Grandpa Glen's Park   |   Grandpa Glen's Acres 11

G
randpa G

len's Acres | Financial Analysis

G
R

AN
D

PA
 G

LE
N

'S
 A

C
R

ES

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Grandpa Glen's Acres 13

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Scheduled Rent $48,966 81.9% $50,434 82.4%

Owner Reimbursment $10,800 18.1% $10,800 17.6%

Gross Potential Income $59,766 $61,234

General Vacancy -$15,066 30.76% -$15,517 30.76%

Effective Gross Income $44,700 $45,717

Less Expenses $16,063 35.93% $16,063 35.13%

Net Operating Income $28,637 $29,654

Annual Debt Service $17,397 $17,397

Cash flow $11,240 $12,257

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.65 1.70

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $8,000 $471 $8,000 $471

Insurance $600 $35 $600 $35

Management Fee $2,235 $131 $2,235 $131

Repairs & Maintenance $1,800 $106 $1,800 $106

Landscaping $1,133 $67 $1,133 $67

Utilities $1,800 $106 $1,800 $106

Supllies $495 $29 $495 $29

Total Operating Expense $16,063 $945 $16,063 $945

Annual Debt Service $17,397 $17,397

% of EGI 35.93% 35.13%

Disclaimer:  These numbers are provided as assumptions and are not guaranteed. Broker and/or Seller shall bear no
responsibility if actual outcomes vary.

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Grandpa Glen's Acres 14

GLOBAL
Price $325,000

EXPENSES - Growth Rates
Real Estate Taxes 1.50%
Insurance 1.50%
Management Fee 1.50%
Repairs & Maintenance 1.50%
Landscaping 1.50%
Utilities 1.50%
Supllies 1.50%

PROPOSED FINANCING
Loan Type Amortized
Down Payment $100,000